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| i MISCELLANEOUS NOTICES | oA /
i S‘-‘é“{)‘ikwﬁce in-triplicate to the Oil Commission or its proper agent before the wor@sc Ted=td o "L i ".
“will be returned to the sender on which will be given the approval, with any modificatiofks ‘the

N - -
rejection by the Commissioner or agent, of the plan submitted.” The plan as approved should be"gmﬁlﬁg work
should not begin until approval is obtained. See additional instructions in the Rules and Regulations of the Commission,

Indicate nature of notice by checking below:

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO TEST CASING ! 'NOTICE OF INTENTION TO SHOOT OR !
SHUT-OFF ; .~ CHEMICALLY TREAT WELL

/NOTICE OF INTENTION TO PULL OR

 OTHERWISE ALTER CASING

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO CHANGE PLANS

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO REPAIR WELL i
- . L

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO DEEPEN WELL NOTICE OF INTENTION TO PLUG WELL

Midland, Texas, March 19th, 1940,

Place Date

OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION,
Santa Fe, New Mexico.

Gentlemen:

Following is a_notice of intention to do certain work as described below at the .__

. [ » i
¢ Texas Company's  St, N.M, "D" e Well No. __3 i SEx SW{
Company or Operator Lease
of Sec. 1. A7=8  n 34-E N wop M., Vacuum Field,
Lea County.

FULL DETAILS OF PROPOSED PLAN OF WORK
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS IN THE RULES AND REGULATIONS OF THE COMMISSION

T- Do 1625' had Anhydl‘ite.

Set & cemented 1605' (70 jts) 7-5/8" 26,4L0# LW casing
€ 1619' with 200 sacks cement on bottom. Ran 160° of 1" pipe behind
caséng & circulated with 100 sacks, Completed cementing 7:30 PM -
l-l ‘Lo.

Anticipate drilling plug and testing casing by
pressure method after 60 hours.

MAR 22 194,

Approved R L The TQK&S Company,

except as follows: Company or rator
BY e bw .

Position District Superixﬂ{g;dent,

Send communications regarding well to
OIL CONSERVATION jz«mrssrou, Name __The Texas Company,
By,ﬂ@«f/ W Address__Box 1270,

Title‘_mdﬂmg/_{kggﬁg;nglj:pron Midland, Texas,
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NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

Santa Fe, New Mexico

t AT
M ! ! Q! : r ["-E” | NOTICE OF INTENTION TO DRILL

LI S S I
ﬁoti:cermust"-bem-‘to“ il Conservation Commission or its proper agent and a
liegglé. If changes in the grpposed plan are considered advisable, a copy of this ndFe[Bm
retiried-te ubmit this notice in triplicate. One copy will be 14

additional instructions in Rules and Regulations of the Commission.

Fort Worth, Texas

i?..na ch ? ”f '

Place U PO 5
OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION, = Y
Santa Fe, New Mexico
Gentlemen: HOBBS OFFICE
You are hereby notified that it is our intention to commence the drilling of a well to be known as___
The Texas Company State of New Mexico "D" Well Do 3 . SE} Sw}
Company or Operator Lease
of Sec 27 T 17 8 R 34 E N. M. P. M. Vacuum Field, Lea County
N. The well is. 660 feet [N.] [§.] of the S line and 1980 feet
i (E.] P&l of the W line o7 881d Seotion 3
|
- [ — (Givelocation from section or other legal subdivision lines. Crossoutwrong directions.)
| 1 -
‘ T || If state land the oil and gas lease is NO.M_. Agsignment No.
| i '
; If patented land the owner is -
b -
i Address
—-—‘ ! If government land the permittee is h
i | Address -
| The essec s rne Texas Company
| Address Box 2332, Houston, Texas

Locﬁ%%;;?}*ﬁ ég&'{’%mm We propose to drill well with drilling equipment as follows:

Rotary

The status of a bond for this well in conformance with Rule 39 of the General Rules and Regulations of the Commission

is as ws. $10,000 blanket surety bond of Maryland Casualt Company has
been FiYed with State GeoIng§ff£‘ pprcxImafe%y

We propose to use the following strings of casing and to land or cement theny as indicated:

“Hote' Gasing | Welght Per Foot ; Second i)ll.;;l ’ Depth % Gomented ciﬁﬁit
9-5/8"  7-5/8"0D 26.40f | Secondhandé 1625 ]Cemented To Surface
6-3/4"  5-1/2"GD 14§ o n  4200" | 225

| | | |

If changes in the above plan become advisable we will notify you before cementing or landing casing. We estimate

4450

that the first productive oil or gas sand should occur at a depth of about feet.
Additional information: T iORMATIONS EXPECTED

op of Sal 1600°*
Drilling Contractor: Baﬁe of Salt 3200.
Helmerich & Payne, Inc., Top of Main Brown Line 3020

415 Philtower Bldg. 1G4
Tulsa, Oklahoma. AR 9 - 190

Approved ] 19 Sincerely yours,

except as follows:
THE TEXAS COMPANY

myy or%
By. : i

Assz{ Division Manager

Position

OIL .CONSERVATION Send communication regarding well to

Byﬂ% Name___Lh® Texas Company
Title t/

Box 1720, Fort Worth,Texas

Address.




